OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

ISIN: CA69002Q1054

Overview

2024/07/11 21:57:56

Price
0.1981 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

4.28% (0.01)

ISIN CA69002Q1054
Symbol OCG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1869 USD
0.205 USD
0.1869 USD
0.19 USD
0.201916 USD
406,573
82,040.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 )
2024/06/21 e
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69002Q1054&ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c83cc4af2367c2d97f24ff8231e9d9db8cd69792a1c9a5cad00effb98d48b36&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=143ac8a78ea366973&time=1720845390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b3f1543bb508b13cfbc0463ccdc3037e1773459a3d1244020c5d279908cc0a9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d284b463085fa1ac5&time=1720845390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9248323059b701210d3385550e93a4ad84da557afa0c3c225e4783536c751a89&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a4a0ada86488cd6c&time=1720845390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c6ac7ff0c243cb4b01dbc374790833c637b52aaac4b67c21339178e2b6f4aff&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e04f7016ac8e82315&time=1720845390&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7197713cae4ee9ca5db8190fd20403a1f063bf630df41bd3eff942cb98990407&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5f7e8a364f7d8e6f6&time=1720845390&tool=RSC

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Details

2024/07/11 21:57:56

Price
0.1981 USD

Difference (] 4.28% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA69002Q1054
Symbol OCG
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 52 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1869 USD
High 0.205 USD
Low 0.1869 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.19 USD
VWAP 0.201916 USD
Volume (pcs) 406,573
Trading volume 82,040.59
Number of trades 91
Last size 4,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +80.12% +32.09% -1.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.09 +0.05 +0.00
Beta 2.39 1.28 1.21
Volatility 89.14 89.47 94.22

ERSTE

Group

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

0.1952 USD (351,850)
0.1861 USD (285,842)
0.1606 USD (332,809)
0.1443 USD (218,682)

0.2258 USD (2024/05/31)

0.0930 USD (2024/02/29)

0.2258 USD (2024/05/31)

0.0865 USD (2023/09/11)

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2024/07/ 22:26 0.18 EUR  0.02 12

11

2024/07/ 21:53 0.265 CAD 0.16 83
11

2024/07/ 21:54 0.1755 EUR 0.00 12

11

2024/07/ 08:01 0.177 EUR 0.00 1

11

2024/07/ 11:18 0.185 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10315237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13735688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5992676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14054795
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13746207
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7529299

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/ 21:57 0.1981 USD 0.08
1"

2024/07/ 19:32 0.1785 EUR 0.00
11

2024/07/ 20:22 0.1825 EUR 0.00
11

91

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414088651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7469205

OUTCROP SILVER & GOLD CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

4\ OUTCROP '
\\_ SILWER & GOLD

Contact Details
OUTCRORP SILVER & GOLD

Unit 1 - Marine Drive 15782 V4B 1E6 White
Rock, BC

Telefon: +1 604 536 2711
Fax: +1 604 536 2788
E-mail: mad@mirandagold.com

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:mad@mirandagold.com
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